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1 HOUR TO
SUNSHINE COAST

MORETON BAY

1 YDAL

WOODY POINT

YOUR PLACE. YOUR PACLE

PARKS & NATURE

Gayundah Coastal Arboretum

N

Bicentennial Park

Apex Park
Redcliffe Botanic Gardens

Redcliffe Golf Course
Pelican Park

LIFESTYLE &
ENTERTAINMENT

Woody Point Village

7.

8.

9.
10.
1.
12.

13.
14.

— Woody Point Cafe 3Eightnine
— Butcher Baker Coffeemaker

— The Belvedere
— Woody Point Pharmacy
— Woody Point Medical
Woody Point Marketplace
The Rustic Olive
Organics 4 Life

Bramble Bay Bowls Club
Humpybong Yacht Club

Eildon Croquet Club
Margate Village Shopping Centre

LOCAL AMENITY

Kippa-Ring Shopping Centre
Redcliffe War Memorial
Swimming Pool

17. Redcliffe Hospital

18. Woody Point Jetty
Kippa-Ring Train Station

15.
16.

LANDMARKS

19. Redcliffe Jetty
20. Redcliffe Art Gallery
21. Bee Gees Way

22. Redcliffe Museum





